To: . • Page: 2 of 6

2023-10-17 07:55-14 PDT

LegelZoom.com, Inc.

From: Sarah Acevedo

10/17/23, 9148 AM

Division of Corporations



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H230003626693)))



H230003626693ABC4

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name	:	LEGALZOOM.COM	INC.
Account Number	:	I 2001000062	
Phon e	:	(323)962-8600	
Fax Number	:	(323)389-0502	

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.



Page: 4 of 6

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Capital Network Infrastructure Incorporated

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Cheyenne Moseley Name of Person Legalzooin.com, Inc. Firm/Company 101 N Brand Blvd 11th FL Address Glendale, CA 91203 City/State and Zip code elanghoff@capitalns.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: at (<u>800</u>) 773-0888 Area Code Day Cheyenne Moseley Name of Person Daytime Telephone Number STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations **Division of Corporations** The Centre of Tallahassee P.O. Box 6327 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Tallahassee, FL 32303 Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE 570.00 Filing Fee 578.75 Filing Fee & 0**0 20 0**011-

T \$10.00 Fitting Lee	💷 \$78.75 Filing Fee &	🛤 \$78.75 Filing Fee &	LI \$\$7.50 Filing Fee,
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &
		· · ·	Certified Copy

To:

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1	Capital	Network	Infrastructure	Incorporated
---	---------	---------	----------------	--------------

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED." "COMPANY." "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc." "Co," or "Corp.")

T		pted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)
Texas	3	
(State or countr	3	(FEI number, if applicable)
09/22/2023	5	
(Date	5 5	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)
09/27/2023		• • •
	(Date first transacted business in FI (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502,	
808 Stacie St.,	Mount Pleasant, TX 75455	
		tun of a different
	(Principal office a	accress)
		ddress, if different)
	(Current mailing at et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. B	Idress, if different)
Name:	(Current mailing a	ddress, if different) fox <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
	(Current mailing at et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. B United States Corporation Agents, Inc. 476 Riverside Ave.	Idress, if different)



10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

Page: 6 of 6

2023-10-17 07:55:14 PDT

LegalZoom.com, Inc.

Α.	DI	RE	ст	0	RS
----	----	----	----	---	----

□Chairman	lithan Langhotf Name:	□Chaiπnan	Name:
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	1418 Main St. Address:
Director	Mount Pleasant, TX 75455	Director	Tewksdury, MA 01876
President		[]]President	
DVice President		Vice President	
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	
Other	Other	Other	Other
_		_	
Chairman	Neme:	Chairman	Name:
⊡Vice Chairman	Address:	⊡Vice Chairman	Address:
Director	•=••	DDirector	
President		□President	
□Vice President		DVice President	
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer
Other	Other	□Other	@Other
Detrimu	Maria	Ochimur	News
Chainnan	Name:	Chairman	Name:
⊡∨ice Chaiπnan	Address:	[]Vice Chairman	Address:
Director		Director	
□President		President	
⊡Vice President	·	□Vice President	
Secretary	Ticasurer	Secretary	Treasurer
Other	Other	Other	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

2+-12.

Signature of Director or Officer

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

13. Ethan Langhoff, President

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



LegalZoom.com, Inc.

From: Sarah Acevedo

Jane Nelson Secretary of State

Office of the Secretary of State

Certificate of Fact

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document. Certificate of Formation for Capital Network Infrastructure Incorporated (file number 805237766), a Domestic For-Profit Corporation, was filed in this office on September 22, 2023.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on October 06, 2023.



one-theb

Jane Nelson Secretary of State